


Restaurants

LESNEVEN / LE FOLGOËT / KERNOUËS

KERLOUAN

Au Coq en Pâte (LESNEVEN)
Au Grain de Sel (LESNEVEN)
Les Tisons (LESNEVEN)
La Chaumière (LESNEVEN)
Benny's Bakery Shop (LESNEVEN)
Les Pod A Laezh (LE FOLGOËT)

La Crêperie de Kergoff (KERNOUËS)

02.98.83.02.94
02.30.82.57.16
02.98.83.14.39
02.98.83.33.43
09.50.90.13.33
09.86.19.22.33

02.98.21.08.89

La Fringale
Crêperie le Marronnier

Auberge de Meneham

02.30.82.34.54

02.98.83.85.73

02.98.83.90.26

LANDERNEAU

Le Chardon Bleu
Par faim du quai

Le Clos du Pontic

02.98.21.49.50
02.98.21.62.82

02.98.21.50.91



Restaurants
BRIGNOGAN / PLOUNEOUR-TREZ /

PLOUIDER / GOULVEN

PLOUESCAT

Pizzeria La Calzone (BRIGNOGAN)
Hôtel de la Mer (BRIGNOGAN)
La Corniche (BRIGNOGAN)
Au P'tit Nice (BRIGNOGAN)
Crêperie de Kerurus (PLOUNÉOUR-TREZ)
Roud An Avel (PLOUNÉOUR-TREZ)
La Butte (PLOUIDER)
Les Rigadelles (GOULVEN)

02.98.83.49.46
02.98.43.18.47
02.98.85.81.99

02.98.83.45.97
02.30.82.38.17
02.29.63.21.62

02.98.25.40.54

02.98.83.59.34

Cap Ouest
Roc'h Ar Mor
La Dentelière

02.98.19.19.19
02.98.69.63.01

02.98.69.61.84

PLOUGUERNEAU / LANNILIS

A la Maison (PLOUGUERNEAU)
Le Carré (PLOUGUERNEAU)
Crêperie Le Lizen (PLOUGUERNEAU)
Les Oliviers (LANNILIS)
La Tour de Pise (LANNILIS)

02.98.01.76.21
02.98.04.71.61

02.98.04.62.23
02.98.04.19.94
02.98.37.20.36


